 GRUNDFOS DATA SHEET
CM PM2 Booster (Stainless steel)
General description
The Grundfos CM Booster with pressure manager PM2
is a compact booster set for water supply in domestic
applications. The pressure booster unit consists of a
Grundfos CM pump and a Grundfos pressure manager
PM2. The pressure manager allows the pump to start

Innovation is the essence
Dimensional drawings
Type key
¨
Thermal protection
CM booster pumps have built-in current- and tempera-
ture-dependent motor protection in accordance with
IEC 60034-11 and require no further motor protection.
Technical data
*GB or EU refers to languages in the instruction.
TM
04
 9
30
4
38
10
Pump A1 A2 L1 H1 H2
CMB1-3 / CMB3-3 1" 1" 305 75 317
CMB1-4 / CMB3-4 1" 1" 323 75 317
CMB1-5 / CMB3-5 1" 1" 341 75 317
CMB1-6 1" 1" 377 75 317
CMB3-6 1" 1" 417 75 317
CMB5-3 1" 1¼" 305 75 317
CMB5-4 1" 1¼" 363 75 317
CMB5-5 1" 1¼" 381 75 317
Example CMB 1 - 4 -I - C - A - D - C
Type range
CMB: CM Booster with PM1 or PM2
Rated flow
Rated flow at 50 Hz [m3/h]
Number of impellers
Materials in contact with pumped liquid
I: Sleeve
Impellers/chambers
Pressure manager
EN 1.4301/AISI 304
EN 1.4301/AISI 304
PP 30GF
Supply voltage
C: 1 x 220-240 V, 50 Hz
Motor information
A: Standard motor (IP55)
Mains cable and plug
A: 1.5 m cable with Australian plug
B: 1.5 m cable with US plug
C: 1.5 m cable with Schuko plug
D: 1.5 m cable without plug
Controller
A: PM1 - 1.5 bar
B: PM1 - 2.2 bar
C: PM2
Product no. Pump
type
Voltage
[V]
F
[Hz]
IMAX
[A]
P1
[W]
Plug
typeGB* EU*
97529987 97755493 CMB1-3 220-240 50 1.8-2.4 377 Schuko
97529988 - CMB1-3 220-240 50 1.8-2.4 377 AU
97529989 - CMB1-3 220-240 50 1.8-2.4 377 US
97529990 97755494 CMB1-3 220-240 50 1.8-2.4 377 -
97530006 97755497 CMB1-4 220-240 50 3.1-2.8 436 Schuko
97530007 - CMB1-4 220-240 50 3.1-2.8 436 AU
97530008 - CMB1-4 220-240 50 3.1-2.8 436 US
97530009 97755498 CMB1-4 220-240 50 3.1-2.8 436 -
97530015 97755511 CMB1-5 220-240 50 3.1-2.8 498 Schuko